52

% 58 % T

KTZ47.5-52/62

[E¥ino] C-01423-1 |




N TR 1 KTZ47.5-52/62

EHNo. A BE O - - EERTEE

KTZ-40-1-1 7.5KW 200V 100mm - -

No. BRES ma {E1%% g P %)=

1 801140080149 | /<" I 4|M10x45 SUS304

2 801142164199 |(FrER 4{M10 SUS304

3 801070117119 |LE&E 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.78 SPC

4 801068000319 | AU 1 SGPSS

5 801001842189 |47 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCTFACX5.50 (744, 58) KTZEY
801001842219 |47 941r-7"I(52)x10m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx5.501 (#5744, 52) KTZE!
801001842349 |47 5415-7"I(58)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx5.50 (#5744, 58) KTZE!
801001842479 |47 94v5-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx5.50 (744, 58) KTZEY
801001842509 |47 9415-7"h(58)x25m 1| 2PNCTFACx5.50 (744, 58) KTZEY
801001842639 |47 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx5.501 (#5744, 52) KTZE!

* Kk Kk -7 IR No.13,15,16,174%

801001326119 |17 94v5-7" (1" 5h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx5.50] (F3/m)

6 801010122109 |47 MY97° Tk 1|No.2 NBR

7 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

8 801141004599 |7 ftyh 1|M6 SWRM

9 801140032379 | 7<AH I 1|M6x15 SWRM

10 801095000999 |BF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss

FI-EX T B, ARG SESBEVET .

11 801011000449 | ¥ryil 1| #5,9997° F Ss

12 801140060189 | 7" I 4| M8x50 SUS304

13 801006167179 | 997425 ¥IA 1|No.1-3 FC

14 | 801122121129 |0y 1|G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR

15 801004169139 |/-7°17"%1 1|No.3 CR

16 801008156199 | E-IF - 1|No.1-3 ADC

17 801009129169 |BEE-7* 4|EN cu

18 801009101129  |5-3Hh(1EsHrALAT) 4| 12X(6.6xP6.6)x25! C3604

19 801009123109 |@BEE-7* 4|p-5.5 cu

20 801002135149 | BUIEF1-7° m | 2371-7° A(15x0.3t) (F3/m)

21 801002132119 | BuINEF1-7° m | SMEERZF1-7" Ad(p17X0.27t) (F3/m)

22 801140000019 |7 I 4|M10x30(B=14) SUS304

23 801142128249 |FmEs 4|M10 SPC

24 | 801032127299 |#-zhyr Uy 1| 100mm(GHEY) ADC

25 801121141159 |/Cyiy 1|KRB-3"/4"5 NBR

26 801140288149 | 7<AyNidi It 1|M10x35 SUS304

27 801142164199 |(FrER 1|M10 SUS304

28 801050000399 | E-57°34h 1 FC

29 801122000099 |OUY)" 1|195x@3.8 NBR

30 801053000039 |{Ri&iE 1| KA314-HLDLOO (B.C)

31 801143126129 |B/MaU (1F1/FrERMT) 2 [Max12 SWRM

32 801009295149 | dhilky-1" 15 1% [5.50x170L




N TR 1 KTZ47.5-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KTZ-40-1-1 7.5KW 200V 100mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g E7y=1
33 801143085349 | MAU (IF10EER () 1|M4x6 C3604
34 | 801142197119 |mfzmEe 1| #6305M(50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
35 801052108139 | & 1|630522C3
36 801122244129 |0oUyr® 1]|61.4xp3.1 NBR
37 801058000359 | V-1 #4R:&7° -+ 1| p84x199.5x1.6t 1 UIA7M
38 801055002609 |E#ETF 148
39 801147139109 | @it 1| 7x7x28L () SUS420
40 801056007259 |EEF 1%
41 801121000149 | L&B/KEEI° v$y 1|KTZ35.5/67.5-51/61% NBR
42 801064000039 | E-57b-4 1 FC
43 801140080149 | /A" I 4|M10x45 SUS304
44 | 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
45 801140000069 |7 M (([E1a/FRERAT) 4| M6x12 SWCH
46 801052001089 |## 1|63092ZC3(SRL)
47 801122285159 |0OUY)" 1]155x@3.1 NBR
48 801060001399  |A*PY7* 195" v5* 1 FC
49 801140269199 | 7<AyNidi bt 4| M8x25 SUS304
50 801025000739 | My 1|H-30TSLAL sic
51 801143070239 |~/AL 2 | M5x6(1977° Uy7°) SWRM
52 801030142119 | MI75- 1|H-30(A)(T)H 1aiAg
53 801143070109 |~/ 6| M5x6 SWRM
54 | 801030147169 |v-IAbyIC 1|HT-3035M SPCC
55 801122285159 |0y 1]155x@3.1 NBR
56 801121502189 | FaB/KEEA v+ 1|KTZ47.5/67.58 NBR
57 801029333179 | M-y 1|KTZ47.5/611% FC
58 801142163189 |(FraER 4|8 SUS304
59 801140055109 | 7" b 4| M8x25 SUS304
60 801121247129 |/°yiy 1| 912.3x@18x2t °Uy-b
61 801035113189 |3y 55° 1| M12x14(~<myi) SUS304
62 801071198199 | &#A)-7" 1| 25x@35x17I(YI" ) SUS403
63 801020001059 | y7°4-y* 1|KTZ47.5/67.58(5" vy7hd) FC
64 | 801142164199 |(FramEs 2[M10 SUS304
65 801140448149 | A" I 2[M10x150 SUS304
66 801122360159 |0Yys® 1]46.5x92.5 NBR
67 801026238129 |5t" YAy 1| GHV/GHZ-7.5/11kWE! SUS304
68 801040107289 |JIMREHEES $25.2x(38x0.3t SUS304
69 801021000479 |JI4REE(50HZAA) 1|KTZ47.5-52F8 HiCrFC
69 801021K91159 |J4REE(60HZFA) 1|KTZ47.5-62F8 HICrFC
70 801047105149 | JRER UAREN - 1|No.4(22) SPC
71 801141009389 |7 ftyh 1|M20(3%&) SUS304




N TR 1 KTZ47.5-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KTZ-40-1-1 7.5KW 200V 100mm -
No. BmES e {E% g %)=
72 801141034169 |/"A%Kyb 1[{M20 SUS304
73 801120111139 | #5353y - v$y P221xp268x0.3t Y-
74 801022000589 | #733uHN" - 1|KTZ47.5/41184(5" vy$774) FCD
75 801142128249 |FEEE 3|M10 SPC
76 801140075169 |7<Ai It 3| M10x25 SUS304
77 801142128249 |FE&E 3|M10 SPC
78 801144000579 | AFyM i b 3|M10x124(26/14) SUS410
79 801023489119 | AM~+ 1|KTZ47.5/4118(p12) SPCC
80 801049133209 | AN -TRIEMR 1| KRS-C3/A3E8Y SPC
81 801142128249 |FE&E 3|M10 SPC
82 801141006779 |7<A&tyb 3|M10 S45C
<°y30UY ey b>
801173000439 | N\°y+yOQU»T tyh 130| (*EN)
14 801122121129 | 997429 K" yIA0UYY* 1|G-50(49.4xp3.1) NBR
25 801121141159 | f-AbyT° YUY vy 1| KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
29 801122000099 | t-97" 7y E-57V-LOVYT" 1[195xp3.8 NBR
36 801122244129 | LEBEHZOUYY" 1161.4x¢3.1 NBR
41 801121000149 | EBBKEEN vy 1|KTZ35.5/67.5-51/6184 NBR
47 801122285159 | t-97V-4/Br.\93" Yo" OYYs* 1[155xp3.1 NBR
55 801122285159 | Br.\vy Y /#MM-527" OYYT* 1[155xp3.1 NBR
56 801121502189 | T&BKEEN vy 1|KTZz47.5/67.584 NBR
60 801121247129 |:FM7° 37" vy 1|1p12.3xp18x2t i Yy-p
66 801122360159 |3t UYRYYT OUYY* 1(46.5xp2.5 NBR
b)) 372 I 3= | 5-t*VG32 760ml
<PIREHRETE>
801183009129 |JNREEIkETE 1|A%! No.4 1"1/4" FC




